PowerKon + ST
“Safe Touch“ low surface temperature convector
Technical Catalogue
	 PowerKon + ST
Kampmann.co.uk
2 Rubrik | Dies ist das Thema Kampmann Technical Catalogue - PowerKon + ST
Contents

Valve Positions
PowerKon + ST
04 Ordering Information
Model Casing Heights Casing Depths Casing Lenghts Convector Type Art.no.
[mm] [mm] [mm]
WTG
(Wall Top Grille)
500 = 500 mm
650 = 650 mm
800 = 800 mm
12 = 120 mm
17 = 170 mm
22 = 220 mm
065 =   650 mm
085 =   850 mm
105 = 1050 mm
125 = 1250 mm
145 = 1450 mm
165 = 1650 mm
185 = 1850 mm
205 = 2050 mm
1 = Single Convector
2 = Twin Convector
1261 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
WFG
(Wall Front Grille)
500 = 500 mm
650 = 650 mm
800 = 800 mm
12 = 120 mm
17 = 170 mm
22 = 220 mm
065 =   650 mm
085 =   850 mm
105 = 1050 mm
125 = 1250 mm
145 = 1450 mm
165 = 1650 mm
185 = 1850 mm
205 = 2050 mm
1 = Single Convector
2 = Twin Convector
1262 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
FTG
(Floor Top Grille)
500 = 500 mm
650 = 650 mm
800 = 800 mm
12 = 120 mm
17 = 170 mm
22 = 220 mm
065 =   650 mm
085 =   850 mm
105 = 1050 mm
125 = 1250 mm
145 = 1450 mm
165 = 1650 mm
185 = 1850 mm
205 = 2050 mm
1 = Single Convector
2 = Twin Convector
1263 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
FFG
(Floor Front Grille)
500 = 500 mm
650 = 650 mm
800 = 800 mm
12 = 120 mm
17 = 170 mm
22 = 220 mm
065 =   650 mm
085 =   850 mm
105 = 1050 mm